
CSS Office Supplies Outlet no. 1
Office # 05, Ground floor, Sunny Plaza, Hasrat Mohani Road, Karachi, Pakistan

Email: info@corporatesupplies.com.pk

, Web: https://corporatesupplies.com.pk
NTN: 7194942-0, GST: n/a

Tel: 021-32630099

Purchase Details
Purchase Invoice Date : 28/04/2025

Sale Invoice No :  COSOn1-0425-19

Purchase Transaction Id :   10539

 Purchase Details: CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
 S.# Item Name   Unit   Qty  Unit Price Amount GST Total Supplier Name

   1 Carbonless Cash Memo 1/10  Pcs  2 220.00 440.00 0.00    440  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   2 UHU - Tube 7ML  Pcs  1 38.00 38.00 0.00    38  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   3 Every Day Sacha  Packet  6 28.75 172.50 0.00    173  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   4 Gimsa - Extra Super Glue 20Gram  Pcs  1 104.00 104.00 0.00    104  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   5 Dollar - FP-100 Bliss Fountain Pen  Pcs  1 57.42 57.42 0.00    57  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   6 OPAL Stapler Machine HD-45N  Pcs  1 380.00 380.00 0.00    380  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   7 Dollar - Staples Pin # 24/6  Packet  1 51.76 51.76 0.00    52  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   8 Deer - Color 12Pencils Jar  Pcs  1 90.00 90.00 0.00    90  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   9 Deli Pencil Neon Model 51600  Pcs  1 16.25 16.25 0.00    16  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   10 Clear Tape 3x72  Pcs  1 144.00 144.00 0.00    144  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   11 Rose Petel Maxob Toilet Roll (Unwrapped)  Pcs  1 70.00 70.00 0.00    70  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   12 Binding Tape 2 Inch 20 Yards  Pcs  1 80.00 80.00 0.00    80  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   13 Every Day 250 Gram  Packet  1 450.00 450.00 0.00    450  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   14 Gold Fish Fountain Pen Dual Function  Pcs  1 78.80 78.80 0.00    79  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   15 Local Pencil Cloth Pouch  Pcs  1 30.00 30.00 0.00    30  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   16 Dollar - Fine Liner 0.3 Pointer Blue  Pcs  1 24.74 24.74 0.00    25  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   17 Dollar - My Pencil Wow 2 HB  Pcs  1 16.00 16.00 0.00    16  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   18 PVC - Imported Box File 3Inch  Pcs  1 225.00 225.00 0.00    225  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   19 Marjaan - Copy Card File  Pcs  1 22.00 22.00 0.00    22  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   20 Gimsa - Extra Super Glue 20Gram  Pcs  1 104.00 104.00 0.00    104  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   21 Osaka PVC Tape  Pcs  1 38.80 38.80 0.00    39  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   22 Dollar - My Pencil Dual Color 12 Pcs  Packet  2 20.31 40.62 0.00    41  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   23 Other General Product (Taxable)  Pcs  2 50.00 100.00 0.00    100  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   24 Deer Wonder Metallic Pencil Rubber Tip Tikon  Pcs  2 16.00 32.00 0.00    32  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   25 China Citizen Calculator CT 9300  Pcs  1 720.00 720.00 0.00    720  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   26 Every Day Sacha  Packet  1 28.75 28.75 0.00    29  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   27 Tapal Danedar Sacha Rs-20  Packet  1 15.00 15.00 0.00    15  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   28 M&G - AGP 13672 Gel Pen  Pcs  1 120.00 120.00 0.00    120  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   29 Gimsa - Extra Super Glue 20Gram  Pcs  1 104.00 104.00 0.00    104  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   30 KCR - Carbon Paper  Packet  1 5.50 5.50 0.00    6  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   31 Envelope Brown 9x4  Pcs  2 1.00 2.00 0.00    2  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   32 Gimsa - Extra Super Glue 50Gram  Pcs  4 96.40 385.60 0.00    386  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   33 Transparent Sheet for Copy Cover  Pcs  12 18.00 216.00 0.00    216  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   34 S.Ideal - Scotch Tape 1x50  Pcs  1 38.00 38.00 0.00    38  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   35 S.Ideal - Scotch Tape 2x50  Pcs  1 76.00 76.00 0.00    76  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   36 Samad Bond 80 Gram  Packet  1 180.00 180.00 0.00    180  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   37 Dollar - Permanent Marker Blue  Pcs  1 52.80 52.80 0.00    53  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   38 Dollar - FP-100 Bliss Fountain Pen  Pcs  1 57.42 57.42 0.00    57  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1



   39 Dollar - Fountain Pen Ink 15ml Blue  Pcs  1 31.00 31.00 0.00    31  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   40 Calculator China Small Color / Pocket Calculator  Pcs  1 140.00 140.00 0.00    140  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   41 Clear Tape 1x50  Pcs  2 35.00 70.00 0.00    70  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   42 Every Day Sacha  Packet  1 28.75 28.75 0.00    29  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   43 Signature - Ball Pen  Pcs  2 14.50 29.00 0.00    29  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   44 PVC - Imported Box File 3Inch  Pcs  2 225.00 450.00 0.00    450  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   45 Dollar - Clipper Ball Pen  Pcs  2 14.00 28.00 0.00    28  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   46 Gimsa Tube (Small)  Pcs  1 27.00 27.00 0.00    27  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   47 Every Day 250 Gram  Packet  1 450.00 450.00 0.00    450  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   48 Dollar - Permanent Marker Blue  Pcs  1 52.80 52.80 0.00    53  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   49 Rose Petal -Pop-up Facial Tissue  Packet  1 215.00 215.00 0.00    215  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   50 Dollar - Fine Liner 0.3 Pointer Blue  Pcs  1 24.74 24.74 0.00    25  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   51 Mercury - Urdu Marker   2 8.00 16.00 0.00    16  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   52 Dollar - My Pencil Wow 2 HB  Pcs  1 16.00 16.00 0.00    16  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   53 Piano - Permanent Marker  Pcs  1 48.00 48.00 0.00    48  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   54 S.Ideal - Scotch Tape 2x50  Pcs  1 76.00 76.00 0.00    76  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   55 Dollar - 717 Transparent Fountain Pen  Pcs  1 50.93 50.93 0.00    51  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   56 Local Pencil Cloth Pouch  Pcs  1 30.00 30.00 0.00    30  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   57 Dux - Plastic Scale 6Inch  Pcs  1 7.50 7.50 0.00    8  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   58 Dollar - My Pencil Wow 2 HB  Pcs  1 16.00 16.00 0.00    16  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   59 Dollar - Fine Liner 0.3 Pointer Blue  Pcs  2 24.74 49.47 0.00    49  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   60 Mercury - Urdu Marker   2 8.00 16.00 0.00    16  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   61 Dux - Sharpener  Pcs  1 11.50 11.50 0.00    12  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   62 Bahadur Erasers B-40  Pcs  1 8.25 8.25 0.00    8  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   63 Piano - Ink Remover  Pcs  2 19.40 38.80 0.00    39  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   64 Phool Jhadu/Broom  Pcs  1 110.00 110.00 0.00    110  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   65 Color Pencil Blue (Local)  Pcs  1 16.87 16.87 0.00    17  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   66 Dollar - Staples Pin # 24/6  Packet  1 51.76 51.76 0.00    52  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   67 Crystal Stamp Pad (Black)  Pcs  1 46.00 46.00 0.00    46  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   68 Crystal Stamp Pad Ink Blue (28.5ml)  Pcs  1 31.08 31.08 0.00    31  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   69 Dollar - Permanent Marker Blue  Pcs  1 52.80 52.80 0.00    53  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   70 Dux - Sharpener  Pcs  3 11.50 34.50 0.00    35  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   71 Dollar - Fine Liner 0.3 Pointer Blue  Pcs  1 24.74 24.74 0.00    25  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   72 Sticker for Childern Star  Pcs  2 5.00 10.00 0.00    10  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   73 Picasso Checking Color Pencil  Pcs  1 18.00 18.00 0.00    18  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   74 Dux - Plastic Scale 6Inch  Pcs  1 7.50 7.50 0.00    8  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   75 Deli Pencil Neon Model 51600  Pcs  6 16.25 97.50 0.00    98  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   76 Bahadur Erasers B-40  Pcs  2 8.25 16.50 0.00    17  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   77 Mercury Silver Ball Pen  Pcs  3 12.14 36.41 0.00    36  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   78 Gold Fish Pencil 2.5 HB  Pcs  2 14.00 28.00 0.00    28  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   79 Picasso Checking Color Pencil  Pcs  1 18.00 18.00 0.00    18  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   80 Dollar - Staples Pin # 24/6  Packet  2 51.76 103.53 0.00    104  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   81 Dollar - JetFlow 0.7 Ball Pen  Pcs  1 30.56 30.56 0.00    31  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   82 China Ink Eraser  Pcs  1 23.00 23.00 0.00    23  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   83 Dollar - Colorful Markers 10 Pcs  Packet  1 164.92 164.92 0.00    165  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   84 Copy 60 Pages (Urdu)  Pcs  2 35.00 70.00 0.00    70  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   85 Piano - Permanent Marker  Pcs  2 48.00 96.00 0.00    96  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   86 Picasso Checking Color Pencil  Pcs  1 18.00 18.00 0.00    18  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   87 Dux - Plastic Scale 6Inch  Pcs  1 7.50 7.50 0.00    8  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   88 Noble Card Register (400 Pages)  Pcs  1 234.75 234.75 0.00    235  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   89 Dollar - Staples Pin # 24/6  Packet  2 51.76 103.53 0.00    104  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   90 Saniplast First Aid Bandage  Pcs  4 2.90 11.60 0.00    12  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1



___________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Total 141 8,200.74 08200.737025

  Terms and Conditions : -

Prepared By : Approved By : Maha Waris Khan


